

CIS NO.21 OF 2022
Special Case No.21 of 2022

Order No.15 dated 08-07-2024

Record is put up today by petition.

Accused Bibek Thapa by an application prays for bail on the ground charge sheet has been submitted.

Fix **10-07-2024** for hearing of bail application.

Call for C/D.

Dictated and corrected by me :

sd/-

sd/-

Special Judge (NDPS Act),
District Judge, Darjeeling
In charge

Special Judge (NDPS Act),
District Judge, Darjeeling
In charge

